P2. ±0.02
P1. ±0.02
A 4 : 1
 Y. 0.10
+0.20
 +
 X. ++ 0.20
0.10
H
H
剖面圖 H-H
比例 2 : 1
Brass head
d
 0~0.1
 H
 H1
X2:Crystal Temperature Test Disk Pallet for 140 positions for W-2200.
A
Note:
X1:Crystal Temperature Test Disk Pallet for 160 positions for W-2200.
B
 R
14
9.
25
 B 1:1
Package size
30.60
2.40
剖面圖 K-K
比例 2 : 1
 0.5, W
=1.4/2.8
A4
X1(2)-xxxx-xxxx-xxxx
DATE   .XX      ± 0.05 DATE DESIGNERAPPROVAL
   .X       ± 0.1
  X.        ± 0.2
C
TITLE
MATERIAL
DWG NO. REV.
SCALE: 1:2UNIT: mm SHEET: 1 of 1
PAPER
 XX.        ± 0.3
XXX.        ± 0.5
Steven YangDRILL HOLD +0.15 / -0
ANGLES     ± 1/4°
優力精密工業有限公司
AFORCE
W-2200 hard pin pallet
Steven Yang
Height
X. Y. P1. P2. H.
X1-105085029-066054 1.05 0.85 0.66 0.54 0.24 X9-025 cuni06 O O X
X1-1210-075060 1.2 1 0.75 0.60 0.3 X9-025 cuni06 O O X
X1-125105-075060 1.25 1.05 0.75 0.60 0.34 X9-025 cuni06 O O X
X1-125105-084070 1.25 1.05 0.84 0.70 0.55max X9-025 cuni06 O O X
X1-1612-1007 1.6 1.2 0.98 0.68 0.3 X9-015G cuni06 O O O
X1-165125056-1308 1.65 1.25 1.30 0.80 0.56 X9-015G cuni12 O O O
X1-165125-1007 1.65 1.25 1.00 0.70 0.3 X9-015G cuni06 O O O
X1-205125-1407 2.05 1.25 1.40 0.72 0.35 X9-015G cuni12 O O O
X1-2016-1209 2 1.6 1.24 0.97 0.5 X9-015G 1.40 cuni12 O O O
X1-205165-1310 2.05 1.65 1.28 0.98 0.45 X9-015G 1.40 cuni12 O O O
X1-205165-1511 2.05 1.65 1.50 1.10 0.5 X9-015G 1.40 cuni12 O O O
X1-205165???-156110 2.05 1.65 1.56 1.10 ??? X9-015G 1.40 cuni12 O O O
X1-205165-1610 2.05 1.65 1.64 1.03 0.5 X9-015G 1.40 cuni12 O O O
X1-2520-1612 2.5 2 1.66 1.20 0.5 X9-021C 1.40 cuni12 X X O
X1-2520-1912 2.5 2 1.90 1.20 0.7 X9-021C 1.40 cuni12 X X O
X1-3215-23 3.2 1.5 2.35 0.00 0.65 X9-021C 2.80 cuni12 X X O
X1-3225-21 3.2 2.5 2.10 0.00 0.5 X9-021C 2.80 cuni12 X X O
X1-3225-2116 3.2 2.5 2.15 1.60 0.6 X9-021C 2.80 cuni12 X X O
X1-4025-3116 4 2.5 3.10 1.60 0.7 X9-021C 2.80 cuni12 X X O
X1-4115-33 4.1 1.5 3.30 0.00 0.5 X9-021C 2.80 cuni12 X X O
X1-5032-3723 5 3.2 3.70 2.30 0.9 X9-021C 2.80 cuni12 X X O
X1-5032-37 5 3.2 3.70 0.00 1.1 X9-021C 2.80 cuni12 X X O
X1-6035-4424 6 3.5 4.40 2.40 0.95 X9-021C 2.80 cuni12 X X O
X1-6035-44 6 3.5 4.40 0.00 1 X9-021C 2.80 cuni12 X X O
X1-49S 12 4.8 4.88 0.00 3 X9-021C 2.80 cuni12 X X O
X2-7050-5625 7 5 5.60 2.54 1 X9-021C 2.80 cuni12 X X O
X2-7050-56 7 5 5.60 0.00 1 X9-021C 2.80 cuni12 X X O
X2-7349-5625 7.3 4.9 5.60 2.50 1.1 X9-021C 2.80 cuni12 X X O
X2-8045-66 8 4.5 6.60 0.00 1.2 X9-021C 2.80 cuni12 X X O
X2-49SMD-80 11.7 4.9 8.00 0.00 3 X9-021C 2.80 cuni12 X X O
PKG夾
取槽
P/N.:
PKG
dimension(mm)
Test center(mm)
Pin No.
壓板型式
折彎齒寬   or   圓銅頭
調
壓
片
PCB+
定位銷